Product Datasheet
Benefits
 � Easy operation due to continuous processing
without movement of the containers
 � Easy access through double hinged front door
with safety latches
 � Optimal bag unfolding and filling through a lifting
system for large size containers

In-Process Fluid Handling
Weight 18 kg (40 lb) 22 kg (48.5 lb) 24.5 kg (54 lb)
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
FXC106230 Palletank® 200 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXC106235 Palletank® 500 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXC106223 Palletank® 1000 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXC109797 Palletank® 1500 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXC109798 Palletank® 2000 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXC109799 Palletank® 2500 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXC109764 Palletank® 3000 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXS102255 Dolly for Palletank® 200 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXS102257 Dolly for Palletank® 500 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
FXS102259 Dolly for Palletank® 1000 L for In-Process Fluid Handling
Germany